
 16   April 30, 2017 

 
NEIGHBORHOOD WATCH ADVISORY BOARD - (13 members, 7 eastern zone & 6 western zone & 1 Alternate) - Created Board R-2015-167; R-2016-148 
added alternate. 
 
Eastern geographical zone - Northeast Central 
Linda Hill Anderson 2334 Farragut St 33020 lmarieanderson57@gmail.com  954-920-6321 06/30/2018 
 
Eastern geographical zone - Southeast Central 
Nila Williams 3624 Jackson St #22 33021 Ganilly2000@gmail.com   561-305-0714 06/30/2018 
 
Eastern geographical zone - North Lake 
Nathan Whitney 312 N 17 Ave #1 33020 Nathan@Nathhitneyrealestate.com  954-651-7631 06/30/2019 
 
Eastern geographical zone - South Lake 
Peter Pazer 522 Washington St 33020 Rcky45@aol.com    954-646-8004 06/30/2018 
 
Eastern geographical zone - Hollywood Beach 
Vacant, not filled        06/30/2018 
 
Eastern geographical zone - South Federal 
Richard Clavet 1219 S Federal Hwy 33020 Richard@RichardsMotel.com  954-604-1195 06/30/2019 
 
Eastern geographical zone - Downtown District 
Susanne Cutrone 2214 N 26 Ave 33020 Cutrones@aol.com    954-309-9773 06/30/2019 
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 17   April 30, 2017 

NEIGHBORHOOD WATCH ADVISORY BOARD - continued 
 
Western Geographical Zone - Boulevard Heights 
Vacant        06/30/2018 
 
Western Geographical Zone - Driftwood 
Vacant        06/30/2018 
 
Western Geographical Zone - 441 Corridor 
Silvius Sfera 6232 Fillmore St 33024 silvius77@aol.com   954-608-1009 06/30/2018 
 
Western Geographical Zone - Beverly Park 
Daniel Booton 6141 Fletcher St 33023 DjDan11@att.net    954-245-9976 06/30/2019 
 
Western Geographical Zone - Northwest Central 
Vacant        06/30/2018 
 
Western Geographical Zone - Southwest Central 
Peter Trummel 4830 Lincoln St 33021 PwTrummel@gmail.com   954-648-8832 06/30/2019 
 
Alternate Member – Hollywood Beach Zone 
Lois Feinberg 4709 Monroe St 33021 LKFeinberg@aol.com   954-593-3040 06/30/2018 
 
Major Manuel Marino and Police Officer Meredith Elrich, HPD, Coordinator, Staff Liaison, 954-967-4371 
There are four positions vacant. 
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